72 I n d u s tr i a l plu g s a n d s o ck e t s 2 cm c 70 0 0 0 6 C0 2 01
—
Additional products and accessories
Phase inverter, IP44
—
416BBI6
—
Phase Inverter Plug. 16A, IP44. Splashproof
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 1...2.5 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 416BPI6 2CMA102261R1000 10 0.16
—
Phase Inverter Plug. 32A, IP44. Splashproof
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 2.5...6 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 432BPI6 2CMA102268R1000 10 0.23
—
Phase Inverter Panel mounted inlet with unified straight flange. 16A, IP44. Splashproof
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 1...2.5 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 416BBI6 2CMA102262R1000 10 0.12
—
Phase Inverter Panel mounted inlet with unified straight flange. 32A, IP44. Splashproof
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 2.5...6 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 432BBI6 2CMA102269R1000 10 0.16
—
416BPI6
73e a s y & s a fe
—
Additional products and accessories
Phase inverter, IP44
D
A
C
∅ H
B
E F
∅ I
Type A B C D E F ØH ØI
416BBI... 75 75 60 60 23 44 5.5 56
432BBI... 75 75 60 60 27 53 5.5 60
—
432BBSI6
Type A B C Ø D
416BPI... 136 96 61 6-16
432BPI... 156 107 70 11-20.5
B
∅ D C
A
Type A B C D E F G ØH M
416BBSI... 88 88 76 48.5 22 123 84 5.3 M25x1,5
416BBSI...C 88 88 76 48.5 22 123.3 84.3 5.3 M25x1,5
432BBSI... 96 102 84 56 26 146 94 5.3 M32x1.5
432BBSI...C 96 102 84 56 26 146.3 94.3 5.3 M32x1.5
—
Dimensions (mm)
—
Phase Inverter surface inlets for wall mounting. 16A, IP44. Splashproof
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 2.5...6 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 416BBSI6 2CMA102263R1000 5 0.13
416BBSI6C 2CMA102264R1000
—
Phase Inverter surface inlet for wall mounting. 32A, IP44. Splashproof
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 2.5...6 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 432BBSI6 2CMA102270R1000 5 0.13
432BBSI6C 2CMA102271R1000 0.14
—
Dimensions (mm)
—
Dimensions (mm)
D
A
C
∅ H
B
E
F
M
G
15 º
—
Type ...BBSI...C
A
C
B
D
F
E
M
G
15 º
∅ H
—
Type ...BBSI...
addi   tiona    l prod   u c ts and   accessories
74 I n d u s tr i a l plu g s a n d s o ck e t s 2 cm c 70 0 0 0 6 C0 2 01
—
416BBI6W
—
416BP6IW
—
Phase Inverter Plug. 16A, IP67. Watertight
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 1...2.5 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 416BPI6W 2CMA102265R1000 10 0.19
—
Phase Inverter Plug. 32A, IP67. Watertight
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 2.5...6 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 432BPI6W 2CMA102272R1000 5 0.25
—
Phase Inverter Panel mounted inlet with unified straight flange. 16A, IP67. Watertight
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 1...2.5 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 416BBI6W 2CMA102266R1000 10 0.15
—
Phase Inverter Panel mounted inlet with straight flange. 32A, IP67. Watertight
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 2.5...6 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 432BBI6W 2CMA102273R1000 10 0.22
—
Additional products and accessories
Phase inverter, IP67
A
C
B
F
E
M
G
15 º
∅ H
K
D Type A B C D E F G K ØH M
416BBSI...W 88.5 95.5 75 49 23.5 140 96 10 5.5 M25x1.5
432BBSI...W 88.5 95.5 75 49 23.5 151 103 10 5.5 M25x1.5
Type A B C Ø D
416BPI...W 136 96 89 6-16
432BPI. .W 156 107 102 11-20.5
∅ D
B
A
C
A
C
BD
FE
G
∅ H
∅ I
Type A B C D E F G ØH ØI
416BBI...W 83 90 70 76 17 52 90 5.5 65
432BBI...W 83 90 70 76 21 61 102 5.5 65
—
Dimensions (mm)
—
Dimensions (mm)
—
Dimensions (mm)
75e a s y & s a fe
—
432BBS6IW
—
Phase Inverter surface inlet for wall mounting. 16A, IP67. Watertight
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 1...2.5 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 416BBSI6W 2CMA102267R1000 5 0.13
—
Phase Inverter surface inlet for wall mounting. 32A, IP67. Watertight
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 2.5...6 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 432BBSI6W 2CMA102274R1000 5 0.16
—
Additional products and accessories
Phase inverter, IP67
addi   tiona    l prod   u c ts and   accessories
76 I n d u s tr i a l plu g s a n d s o ck e t s 2 cm c 70 0 0 0 6 C0 2 01
—
16 A. Watertight
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 1...2.5 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3  Blue 200...250 50 and 60 216ERAU6W 2CMA104398R1000 10 0.15
3P+E
4  Red 380...415 50 and 60 316ERAU6W 2CMA104399R1000 10 0.18
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 416ERAU6W 2CMA104400R1000 10 0.21
—
216ERAU6W
—
Modular Combi parts
Socket outlet with angled flange, IP67
—
32 A. Watertight
Housing in plastic (PA). Cable area 2.5...6 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3  Blue 200...250 50 and 60 232ERAU6W 2CMA104401R1000 10 0.22
3P+E
4  Red 380...415 50 and 60 332ERAU6W 2CMA104402R1000 10 0.23
3P+N+E
5  Red 346...415 50 and 60 432ERAU6W 2CMA104403R1000 10 0.23
—
416ERAU6W
Type A B C D E
CUE416-6+R/UJP 160 120 72 82 110
—
Dimensions (mm)
—
CUE416-6+R/UJP
—
16A, IP44. Splashproof
Housing in plastic (PA). Socket outlet with 2 pole schuko. Cable area 1.5...4 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 400/230 50 and 60 CUE416-6+R/UJP 2CMA178301R1000 10 0.34
—
Additional products and accessories
Surface socket outlet with schuko
B
A
C
D
E
—
16A, IP44. Splashproof
Housing in plastic (PA). Socket outlet with 2 pole schuko. Cable area 1.5...4 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 400/230 50 and 60 CUE416-6+R/FR16 2CMA101642R1000 10 0.34
—
16A, IP44. Splashproof
Housing in plastic (PA). Socket outlet with 2 pole schuko. Cable area 1.5...4 mm2
Terminals/
Poles
Color
code Voltage Frequency Type Order Code
Pkg
qty
Weight
pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
3P+N+E
5  Red 400/230 50 and 60 CUE416-6+R/BS13 2CMA101635R1000 10 0.34